Members’ Lunch Great Hall
Monday 19 May

Starter

Cauliflower & Hazelnut Soup (Ve)(N - optional)
Chicken & Apricot Terrine, Toasted Brioche Bread,
Cornichons & Poached Pear

As Main Course

Main Course
Teriyaki Mackerel, Jasmine & Coconut Rice,
Mango, Cashew & Coriander Salad, Lime (N)

Four Cheese Ravioli, Cream of Tomato & Basil Pesto,
Granarolo Cheese (V)

BBQ Pulled Pork, Sesame Brioche Bun,
Red Cabbage Coleslaw, Sweet Potato Fries
(N — Sesame Seeds, May Contain Nuts, Peanuts)

Salad Bar
Self Service - 1 Plate Per Visit

Desserts

Sicilian Lemon Delice (V)

Fruit Salad (Ve)

Toppings: Greek Yoghurt (V), Goji Berry Granola (Ve),
Strawberry & Raspberry Compote (Ve)

Ice Cream (Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry) (V)
Orange (Ve)

Beverages

Bottle of Ponte Pietra White/Red 750ml
Glass of Ponte Pietra 125ml

Glass of Ponte Pietra 175ml

Bottled Beers/Ciders 330ml
Minerals/Fruit Juice

Large Mineral Water

Cover charge £1.95 per person (Bench, Barristers and Guests Only).

£12.50

Price
£12.50

Price
£5.00

£3.50
£3.50
£0.90

Price
£26.00
£5.50
£7.00
£5.50
£2.50
£3.50

Minimum charge £5.25 per person (excluding cover charge). Please note the above dishes may contain traces of nuts.
For detailed allergen information, please speak to your server for the allergen ingredients sheet.
(Ve) Suitable for vegans (V) Suitable for vegetarians (N) Contains nuts/seeds



Members’ Lunch Great Hall
Tuesday 20 May

Starter Price
Haricot Beans & Vegetables Soup (Ve) £4.00
Chicken & Apricot Terrine, Toasted Brioche Bread,

Cornichons & Poached Pear £6.00
As Main Course £12.50
Main Course Price
Roasted Cod, Peas, Courgettes, Asparagus & Wild Garlic

Fricassee, Warm Potato & Vinaigrette £12.50

Buddha Bowl (Tofu Salad, Mint & Peanut Dressing) (Ve) (N) £11.00

Grilled Flank Steak, Chickpea & Butter Beans Salsa,
Tahini Dressing, Pomegranate Seeds (N — Sesame Seeds) £12.50

Salad Bar Price
Self Service - 1 Plate Per Visit £12.50
Desserts Price
Rhubarb & Honey Yoghurt Mousse (V) £5.00

Citrus Salad (Ve)
Toppings: Greek Yoghurt (V), Kumquat Confit (Ve),

Dry Fruit Granola (Ve) (N — May Contain Nuts & Sesame Seeds) £3.50
Ice Cream (Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry) (V) £3.50
Pink Lady Apple (Ve) £0.90
Beverages Price
Bottle of Ponte Pietra White/Red 750ml| £26.00
Glass of Ponte Pietra 125ml £5.50
Glass of Ponte Pietra 175ml £7.00
Bottled Beers/Ciders 330ml £5.50
Minerals/Fruit Juice £2.50
Large Mineral Water £3.50

Cover charge £1.95 per person (Bench, Barristers and Guests Only).
Minimum charge £5.25 per person (excluding cover charge). Please note the above dishes may contain traces of nuts.
For detailed allergen information, please speak to your server for the allergen ingredients sheet.
(Ve) Suitable for vegans (V) Suitable for vegetarians (N) Contains nuts/seeds



Members’ Lunch Great Hall
Wednesday 21 May

Starter Price
Curried Yellow Split Pea Soup (Ve) £4.00
Chicken & Apricot Terrine, Toasted Brioche Bread,

Cornichons & Poached Pear £6.00
As Main Course £12.50
Main Course Price
Masala Roasted Salmon, Soft Herb Bulgur Wheat,

Crispy Curry Leaves, Naan Bread, Lime & Coriander £12.50
Pea & Wild Garlic Cake, Orzo Risotto,

Roasted Red Pepper & Balsamic Salsa (Ve) £11.00
Chicken Kyiv, Bitter Leaves, Puy Lentils & Radishes £12.50
Salad Bar Price
Self Service - 1 Plate Per Visit £12.50
Desserts Price
Strawberries & Cream Choux a la Créme (V) £5.00

Fruit Salad (Ve)
Toppings: Greek Yoghurt (V), Topping of the Day (Ve),

Sprinkle of the Day (Ve) £3.50
Ice Cream (Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry) (V) £3.50
Fruit (Ve) £0.90
Beverages Price
Bottle of Ponte Pietra White/Red 750ml| £26.00
Glass of Ponte Pietra 125ml £5.50
Glass of Ponte Pietra 175ml £7.00
Bottled Beers/Ciders 330ml £5.50
Minerals/Fruit Juice £2.50
Large Mineral Water £3.50

Cover charge £1.95 per person (Bench, Barristers and Guests Only).
Minimum charge £5.25 per person (excluding cover charge). Please note the above dishes may contain traces of nuts.
For detailed allergen information, please speak to your server for the allergen ingredients sheet.
(Ve) Suitable for vegans (V) Suitable for vegetarians (N) Contains nuts/seeds



Members’ Lunch Great Hall
Thursday 22 May

Starter Price
Courgette, Basil & Créme Fraiche Soup

(Ve without Creme Fraiche) £4.00
Chicken & Apricot Terrine, Toasted Brioche Bread,

Cornichons & Poached Pear £6.00
As Main Course £12.50
Main Course Price
Crab & Prawn Linguine, Chilli, Garlic & Parsley, Lime £12.50
Haricot Beans Cassoulet, Grilled Hispi Cabbage,

Yogurt Dressing, Mint Chutney (Ve) £11.00
Slow Cooked Pork Collar Steak, Chicory, Apple,

Walnuts & Roquefort Cheese Salad (N) £12.50
Salad Bar Price
Self Service - 1 Plate Per Visit £12.50
Desserts Price
Cherry Almond Tart (V)(N) £5.00

Fruit Salad (Ve)
Toppings: Greek Yoghurt (V), Topping of the Day (Ve),

Sprinkle of the Day (Ve) £3.50
Ice Cream (Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry) (V) £3.50
Fruit (Ve) £0.90
Beverages Price
Bottle of Ponte Pietra White/Red 750ml £26.00
Glass of Ponte Pietra 125ml £5.50
Glass of Ponte Pietra 175ml £7.00
Bottled Beers/Ciders 330ml £5.50
Minerals/Fruit Juice £2.50
Large Mineral Water £3.50

Cover charge £1.95 per person (Bench, Barristers and Guests Only).
Minimum charge £5.25 per person (excluding cover charge). Please note the above dishes may contain traces of nuts.
For detailed allergen information, please speak to your server for the allergen ingredients sheet.
(Ve) Suitable for vegans (V) Suitable for vegetarians (N) Contains nuts/seeds



Members’ Lunch Great Hall
Friday 23 May

Starter Price
Roasted Tomato & Pesto Soup (Ve) £4.00
Chicken & Apricot Terrine, Toasted Brioche Bread,

Cornichons & Poached Pear £6.00
As Main Course £12.50
Main Course Price
Beer Battered Haddock, Chips, Mushy Peas,

Tartare Sauce, Lemon £12.50
Sautéed Gnocchi, Cauliflower Cream Sauce,

Toasted Hazelnuts, Sage Brown Butter (V)(N) £11.00
Lamb Tandoori Skewer, Grilled Chapati, Yogurt,

Mango Chutney, Lime & Coriander £12.50
Salad Bar Price
Self Service - 1 Plate Per Visit £12.50
Desserts Price
Coconut Cream Cake (V) £5.00

Fruit Salad (Ve)
Toppings: Greek Yoghurt (V), Topping of the Day (Ve),

Sprinkle of the Day (Ve) £3.50
Ice Cream (Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry) (V) £3.50
Fruit (Ve) £0.90
Beverages Price
Bottle of Ponte Pietra White/Red 750ml £26.00
Glass of Ponte Pietra 125ml £5.50
Glass of Ponte Pietra 175ml £7.00
Bottled Beers/Ciders 330ml £5.50
Minerals/Fruit Juice £2.50
Large Mineral Water £3.50

Cover charge £1.95 per person (Bench, Barristers and Guests Only).
Minimum charge £5.25 per person (excluding cover charge). Please note the above dishes may contain traces of nuts.
For detailed allergen information, please speak to your server for the allergen ingredients sheet.
(Ve) Suitable for vegans (V) Suitable for vegetarians (N) Contains nuts/seeds



